
Led Class will be on first starting at 8am Workout - Led Workout
Class Class name BNo Racing Name - Rider
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 160 ACROPOLIS - Christie Hall
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 161 SEA SHARP - Madison Obrien
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 169 AHEAD START - Isabella Tyson
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 171 AVILIUS (GB) - Cade Hunter
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 175 BATTLE PLANE - Teegan Marangoni
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 192 CONCAVE - Cassandra Schmidt
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 196 VEEDOUBLE - Samantha Clenton
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 204 GOLDEN BOY - Michael Christie
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 211 EXECUTIVE CHAIRMAN - Jessica Bazika
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 224 GRUNDERZEIT - Claire Diebert
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 225 HAND FROM ABOVE - Tina Williams
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 227 HES GOT CLASS - Jessica Kimpton
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 229 HOT KING PRAWN - Abigail Fuggle
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 242 LADIES GEM - Paige Gray
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 244 KONTIKI - Melissa Oven
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 251 MAN OF SINN (NZ) - Brianna Jacobs
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 263 YASEY x NAGAINA - Brooke Edmondston
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 265 OAKFIELD MACKA - Kate Law
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 267 OXFORD TYCOON - Rebecca Dunn
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 280 RECIFE BEACH - Amanda Williams
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 269 PIT BAY - Priscilla Schmidt
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 276 TOUCHED BY LIGHT - Bianca-rose Kurtovic
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 281 SHOREDITCH - Alexandra Tognella
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 285 GOLD SEVENTY SEVEN - Trinette Crawford
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 287 SHUFFLE UP - Amelia Caulton
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 291 MAKE MINE SNAKES - Matilda Phillips
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 292 DUPORTRON - Madison Busse
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 295 SKI MISSILE - Jade Mccusker
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 296 PERSISTENCY - Rebecca Farrow
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 301 THE CANDY MAN - Cassandra Schmidt
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 303 THE MAN - Kristian Akehurst
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 305 THINKIN' BIG - Amy Taylor
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 309 DEALTADEEL - Rebecca Brown
12 Show Horse - Led Gelding 314 MR WONG - Sarah Mckee

SHOWING 
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SHOWING 

Workout - Led Workout
Class Class name BNo Racing Name - Rider
11 Show Horse - Led Mare 184 BURBERRY KISSES - Sarah Read
11 Show Horse - Led Mare 189 FRONTIER ZOU - Alexandra Hopkins
11 Show Horse - Led Mare 194 COOKIES N CREAM - Peta Oxenbridge
11 Show Horse - Led Mare 198 THE RISE - Louise Ryan
11 Show Horse - Led Mare 205 SHE’S AMAZING - Louise Refalo
11 Show Horse - Led Mare 218 GIRLS KICK ON - Kate Law
11 Show Horse - Led Mare 243 WILLOW SHY - Rebecca Brown
11 Show Horse - Led Mare 247 SHE’S A THRILL - Gunnar-alexander Windsor
11 Show Horse - Led Mare 258 MOWTOWN MISS - Anthony Mountney
11 Show Horse - Led Mare 268 HAVEYOU - Allie Palmer
11 Show Horse - Led Mare 273 PETIT MOULIN - Brittany Gedeon
11 Show Horse - Led Mare 277 QUEENS WILL PLAY - Anthony Priestley

Workout - Show Horse Workout
Class Class name BNo Racing Name - Rider
13 Show Horse - Junior 224 GRUNDERZEIT - Claire Diebert
13 Show Horse - Junior 226 BOOGIE SHOES - Sienna Robinson
13 Show Horse - Junior 184 BURBERRY KISSES - Sarah Read
13 Show Horse - Junior 251 MAN OF SINN (NZ) - Brianna Jacobs
13 Show Horse - Junior 268 HAVEYOU - Allie Palmer
13 Show Horse - Junior 276 TOUCHED BY LIGHT - Bianca-rose Kurtovic
13 Show Horse - Junior 281 SHOREDITCH - Alexandra Tognella
13 Show Horse - Junior 291 MAKE MINE SNAKES - Matilda Phillips
13 Show Horse - Junior 292 DUPORTRON - Madison Busse
13 Show Horse - Junior 314 MR WONG - Sarah Mckee

Workout - Show Horse Workout
Class Class name BNo Racing Name - Rider
14 Show Horse - Amateur 160 ACROPOLIS - Christie Hall
14 Show Horse - Amateur 167 ANGEL OF TRUTH - Su-anne Dennis
14 Show Horse - Amateur 169 AHEAD START - Isabella Tyson
14 Show Horse - Amateur 175 BATTLE PLANE - Teegan Marangoni
14 Show Horse - Amateur 189 FRONTIER ZOU - Alexandra Hopkins
14 Show Horse - Amateur 198 THE RISE - Louise Ryan
14 Show Horse - Amateur 205 SHE’S AMAZING - Louise Refalo
14 Show Horse - Amateur 211 EXECUTIVE CHAIRMAN - Jessica Bazika
14 Show Horse - Amateur 227 HES GOT CLASS - Jessica Kimpton
14 Show Horse - Amateur 231 FLY BLUE PETER - Jacqueline Hill
14 Show Horse - Amateur 263 YASEY x NAGAINA - Brooke Edmondston
14 Show Horse - Amateur 273 PETIT MOULIN - Brittany Gedeon
14 Show Horse - Amateur 295 SKI MISSILE - Jade Mccusker
14 Show Horse - Amateur 304 THE MOCKINGBIRD - Tanya Le kluse
14 Show Horse - Amateur 305 THINKIN' BIG - Amy Taylor
14 Show Horse - Amateur 310 VEGAS VIC - Simone Salter
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SHOWING 

Workout - Workout 3
Class Class name BNo Racing Name - Rider
13b Show Horse - Junior 276 TOUCHED BY LIGHT - Bianca-rose Kurtovic
13b Show Horse - Junior 292 DUPORTRON - Madison Busse
13b Show Horse - Junior 281 SHOREDITCH - Alexandra Tognella
13b Show Horse - Junior 184 BURBERRY KISSES - Sarah Read
13b Show Horse - Junior 291 MAKE MINE SNAKES - Matilda Phillips
13b Show Horse - Junior 314 MR WONG - Sarah Mckee
13b Show Horse - Junior 268 HAVEYOU - Allie Palmer
13b Show Horse - Junior 251 MAN OF SINN (NZ) - Brianna Jacobs
13b Show Horse - Junior 224 GRUNDERZEIT - Claire Diebert
13b Show Horse - Junior 226 BOOGIE SHOES - Sienna Robinson

Workout - Workout 3
Class Class name BNo Racing Name - Rider
14b Show Horse - Amateur 295 SKI MISSILE - Jade Mccusker
14b Show Horse - Amateur 273 PETIT MOULIN - Brittany Gedeon
14b Show Horse - Amateur 305 THINKIN' BIG - Amy Taylor
14b Show Horse - Amateur 198 THE RISE - Louise Ryan
14b Show Horse - Amateur 310 VEGAS VIC - Simone Salter
14b Show Horse - Amateur 304 THE MOCKINGBIRD - Tanya Le kluse
14b Show Horse - Amateur 231 FLY BLUE PETER - Jacqueline Hill
14b Show Horse - Amateur 189 FRONTIER ZOU - Alexandra Hopkins
14b Show Horse - Amateur 175 BATTLE PLANE - Teegan Marangoni
14b Show Horse - Amateur 167 ANGEL OF TRUTH - Su-anne Dennis
14b Show Horse - Amateur 263 YASEY x NAGAINA - Brooke Edmondston
14b Show Horse - Amateur 211 EXECUTIVE CHAIRMAN - Jessica Bazika
14b Show Horse - Amateur 169 AHEAD START - Isabella Tyson
14b Show Horse - Amateur 160 ACROPOLIS - Christie Hall
14b Show Horse - Amateur 205 SHE’S AMAZING - Louise Refalo
14b Show Horse - Amateur 227 HES GOT CLASS - Jessica Kimpton

Junior Show Horse Champion Presentation
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SHOWING 

Workout - Show Horse Workout
Class Class name BNo Racing Name - Rider
15 Show Horse - Open 161 SEA SHARP - Madison Obrien
15 Show Horse - Open 204 GOLDEN BOY - Michael Christie
15 Show Horse - Open 225 HAND FROM ABOVE - Tina Williams
15 Show Horse - Open 234 ZUDIN - Laura Northover
15 Show Horse - Open 238 KHALID (GB) - Laura Enks
15 Show Horse - Open 258 MOWTOWN MISS - Anthony Mountney
15 Show Horse - Open 277 QUEENS WILL PLAY - Anthony Priestley
15 Show Horse - Open 285 GOLD SEVENTY SEVEN - Trinette Crawford
15 Show Horse - Open 296 PERSISTENCY - Rebecca Farrow
15 Show Horse - Open 301 THE CANDY MAN - Cassandra Schmidt
15 Show Horse - Open 303 THE MAN - Kristian Akehurst
15 Show Horse - Open 309 DEALTADEEL - Rebecca Brown

Workout - Show Hunter Workout
Class Class name BNo Racing Name - Rider
16 Show Hunter - Amateur 178 BLOCKADED - Melanie O'keefe
16 Show Hunter - Amateur 196 VEEDOUBLE - Samantha Clenton
16 Show Hunter - Amateur 229 HOT KING PRAWN - Abigail Fuggle
16 Show Hunter - Amateur 244 KONTIKI - Melissa Oven
16 Show Hunter - Amateur 269 PIT BAY - Priscilla Schmidt

Workout - Workout 3
Class Class name BNo Racing Name - Rider
15b Show Horse - Open 258 MOWTOWN MISS - Anthony Mountney
15b Show Horse - Open 161 SEA SHARP - Madison Obrien
15b Show Horse - Open 301 THE CANDY MAN - Cassandra Schmidt
15b Show Horse - Open 296 PERSISTENCY - Rebecca Farrow
15b Show Horse - Open 225 HAND FROM ABOVE - Tina Williams
15b Show Horse - Open 234 ZUDIN - Laura Northover
15b Show Horse - Open 204 GOLDEN BOY - Michael Christie
15b Show Horse - Open 303 THE MAN - Kristian Akehurst
15b Show Horse - Open 309 DEALTADEEL - Rebecca Brown
15b Show Horse - Open 238 KHALID (GB) - Laura Enks
15b Show Horse - Open 285 GOLD SEVENTY SEVEN - Trinette Crawford
15b Show Horse - Open 277 QUEENS WILL PLAY - Anthony Priestley

Show Horse Amateur Champion Presentation
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SHOWING 

Workout - Show Hunter Workout
Class Class name BNo Racing Name - Rider
17 Show Hunter - Open 192 CONCAVE - Cassandra Schmidt
17 Show Hunter - Open 217 DECAPITOR - Leeann Olsen
17 Show Hunter - Open 261 MUTAMAYEZ - Lesley Fitton
17 Show Hunter - Open 267 OXFORD TYCOON - Rebecca Dunn
17 Show Hunter - Open 271 PATCHY RAIN - Anthony Priestley
17 Show Hunter - Open 280 RECIFE BEACH - Amanda Williams
17 Show Hunter - Open 298 SUMAN THE YAK - Laura Enks

Workout - Workout 3
Class Class name BNo Racing Name - Rider
16b Show Hunter - Amateur 196 VEEDOUBLE - Samantha Clenton
16b Show Hunter - Amateur 244 KONTIKI - Melissa Oven
16b Show Hunter - Amateur 178 BLOCKADED - Melanie O'keefe
16b Show Hunter - Amateur 229 HOT KING PRAWN - Abigail Fuggle
16b Show Hunter - Amateur 269 PIT BAY - Priscilla Schmidt

Show Horse Open Championship Presentation
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SHOWING 

Workout - Workout 3
Class Class name BNo Racing Name - Rider
17b Show Hunter - Open 298 SUMAN THE YAK - Laura Enks
17b Show Hunter - Open 192 CONCAVE - Cassandra Schmidt
17b Show Hunter - Open 261 MUTAMAYEZ - Lesley Fitton
17b Show Hunter - Open 267 OXFORD TYCOON - Rebecca Dunn
17b Show Hunter - Open 280 RECIFE BEACH - Amanda Williams
17b Show Hunter - Open 271 PATCHY RAIN - Anthony Priestley
17b Show Hunter - Open 217 DECAPITOR - Leeann Olsen

Show Hunter Amateur Championship Presentation

Show Hunter Open Champion Presentation
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